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MARSHALL

Fwd: Contract Documents

1 message

Kevin Neal <kevin.neal@marshalicountyky.gov>

To: Desiree Hermosilio <desireg.hermosillo@marshallcountyky.gov>

hitps:/fmail.google com/mailiw/07ik=1abbf049edaview=ptasearch=all& permthid=thread-f%3A16128816607 18587058 &sim pl=msg-f*%3A16128816607 ...

-—-—-—— Farwarded message —---—--

From: Brad Warning <brad warning@marshallcountyky.gov>

Date: Fri, Sep 28, 2018 at 8:24 AM

Subject; Fwd: Contract Documents

To: Kevin Neal <kevin.neal@marshalicountyky.gov>, Rick Cocke <rond349@windstream.net>, Johnny Bowlin
<johnnybowlin811@att. net>, Bob Gold <bgold442@mchsi.com>

Cc: jeff edwards@marshallcountyky.gov, Jason Darnall <j.darnall15@gmail.com>, Wendy Greer
<wendy.greer@marshallcountyky gov>

Here is the approval from Jeff to move forward with the purchasing of the trackhoe from the Joint Purchasing Alliance.

Brad Warning
Deputy Judge/Executive

Marshall County Fiscal Court
1101 Main Street

Benton, KY 42025

Office: 270.527.4750

Fax: 270.527.4795

Cell; 270.206.8566
www.marshallcountyky.gov

Begin forwarded message:

From: Jeff Edwards <jeff.edwards@marshalicountyky.gov>

Subject: Re: Contract Documents

Date: September 27, 2018 at 1:48:34 PM CDT

To: Brad Warning <brad warning@marshallcountyky.gov>, wendy.greer@marshallcountyky.gov
Go ahead. This process is fine.

Jeffrey G. Edwards

On Sep 27, 2018, at 12:51 PM, Brad Waming <brad.warning@marshailcountyky .gov> wrote:

Jeff,

Here is the link that wilt take you to all of the contract documents supports the purchase of the
Kubota.

https://www sourcewell-mn.govicooperative-purchasing/02 18 15-kba#iab-contract-documents

Brad Warning
Deputy Judge/Executive

Marshall County Fiscal Court
1101 Main Street

Benton, KY 42025

Office: 270.527.4750

Desiree Hermosillo <desiree.hermosillo@marshallcountyky.gov>

Fri, Sep 28, 2018 at 2:43 PM
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Fax: 270.527.4795
Cell: 270.206.8566
www.marshallcountyky.gov

Kevin Neal
Marshall County Judge Executive

Office: 270-527-4750
Email: kevin.neal@marshalicountyky.gov
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